
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded=
1991/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101110000
12240

01/11/1991
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAMPS,
JAMES R.

325 633

199101300000
29920

01/30/1991
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

APPLEGATE
REALTY INC

327 436 14 76 Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:76
Desc:BERRYHI
LL, 2ND
SECTOR, LOT
40

199101170000
17670

01/17/1991
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY
REL

VISTA
PROPERTIES
INC

326 142 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
264, PAGE 711


