Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101110000 12240	01/11/1991 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAMPS, JAMES R.	325	633				
199101300000 29920	01/30/1991 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	APPLEGATE REALTY INC	327	436	14	76		Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:76 Desc:BERRYHI LL, 2ND SECTOR, LOT 40
199101170000 17670	01/17/1991 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY REL	VISTA PROPERTIES INC	326	142				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 264, PAGE 711